REFLECTIX®
SUBMITTAL SHEET
Reflectix® Duct Insulation is an alternative to other types of fibrous insulation products. Ease of handling and quick instal-
lation make Reflectix® the first choice when selecting insulation for round or rectangular ductwork in HVAC systems. The
product provides an R-4.2 when installed directly to the duct.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Reflectix® Duct Insulation consists of two layers of highly reflective film (94%+ reflectivity) that are bonded to two tough
layers of polyethylene. Two inner layers of insulating bubbles resist conductive heat flow while a center layer of polyeth-
ylene gives Reflectix® high reliability and strength. The product has a tape running the length of the roll for easy identifi-
cation by code officials. The tape identifies the manufacturer and ASTM Testing: Reflectix® Duct Insulation • ASTM E84 •
Class A / Class 1 • ASTM C411 Passed
APPLICATIONS
Rectangular and round return and supply ductwork in HVAC systems
BENEFITS
• Non-toxic / non-carcinogenic                          • Not affected by moisture or humidity
• Fiber-free                                                         • Does not promote nesting of birds, insects or rodents
• Resists growth of fungi, mold and mildew    • Does not require protective clothing or respirators to install
• Costs less to install                                          • Lowers heating and cooling costs year-round
• Lightweight and clean                                    • ISO 9001:2008 certified manufacturing location
REFLECTIX® DUCT INSULATION PART NUMBERS AND STOCK SIZES
• HVBP12050 (12”x 50’)                 • HVBP12100 (12”x 100’)               • HVBP12125 (12”x 125’)
• HVBP16050 (16”x 50’)                 • HVBP16100 (16”x 100’)               • HVBP16125 (16”x 125’)
• HVBP24050 (24”x 50’)                 • HVBP24100 (24”x 100’)               • HVBP24125 (24”x 125’)
• HVBP36050 (36”x 50’)                 • HVBP36100 (36”x 100’)               • HVBP36125 (36”x 125’)
• HVBP48050 (48”x 50’)                 • HVBP48100 (48”x 100’)               • HVBP48125 (48”x 125’)
• HVBP60050 (60”x 50’)                 • HVBP60100 (60”x 100’)               • HVBP60125 (60”x 125’)
Reflectix® Duct Insulation Products
are ETL and Warnock Hersey Listed.
D U C T  I N S U L A T I O N  R - 4 . 2
Features